SURVEY RESULTS ON THE QUALITY OF STUDIES 2020 SPRING

Survey results on the quality of study subjects of Bachelor studies

Please provide your opinion on the

statements below

1-strongly disagree, 5-strongly agree

Please evaluate
your input to
achieve the learning
outcomes of the
course

never-1, sometimes-
2, usually-3, almost
always-4, always-5

Please evaluate the workload to reach

course learning outcomes

insufficient time-1, sufficient time-2,
too much time-3

Please indicate whether you agree with the following statements

1-strongly disagree, 5-strongly agree

The The The The
. instructor A The instructor
ns\:tl:ﬁc;f Overall | IHave Self-study ins;l;'l:nitor uses Igrset;:l:st:r listiueios 5
this Assessment o | came been Teaching time clearl instructional T provides accessible
Subject Students | Filled Response DB criteria are satisfied prepared active and (without Exam o Iair¥s methods environmgent useful to
group count count rate something clear and with the for the during consultation T time 't)he (lecture, that feedback students
that | tapShaient course classes clatzzes Line supervision) course ﬁ::i-:a:t?)' encourages ass?nne d hg:::iscee_
consider concepts th t’ . student 9 K I i
useful apare participation O earning,
effective e-mail)
Economics 688 325 47,24% 4,22 4,09 3,68 3,51 2,80 1,87 2,01 1,66 3,98 4,07 3,92 4,00 4,41
Finance 467 241 51,61% 4,56 4,21 4,13 3,92 3,35 1,91 1,99 1,62 4,18 4,21 4,22 3,92 4,42
Fundamental 446 220 49,33% 4,03 4,29 4,15 4,10 3,72 1,91 2,02 1,68 4,37 4,35 4,32 4,20 4,59
Humanities 360 170 47,22% 4,31 4,33 4,16 4,06 3,85 1,92 2,00 1,97 4,37 4,43 4,40 4,17 4,36
Management 1400 586 41,86% 4,08 3,95 3,83 3,80 3,26 1,94 2,01 1,87 4,07 4,15 4,06 3,94 4,29
Politics 108 56 51,85% 3,84 3,87 3,70 3,82 3,28 2,02 2,00 1,97 4,17 3,82 4,14 3,67 4,51
All groups 3469 1598 46,07% 4,17 4,12 3,94 3,87 3,38 1,93 2,00 1,80 4,19 4,17 4,18 3,98 4,43




Survey results on the quality of Master of Science studies

Please evaluate
. - your input to
Bleaselpiovidelvounopinionfonithe achieve the lcaselevaluate th? porkioadito Please indicate whether you agree with the following statements
statements below I : reach course learning outcomes
earning outcomes
of the course
never-1, sometimes- . . . - .
1-strongly disagree, 5-strongly agree 2, usually-3, almost /nsufﬁCIerwtt()Zn;i;Z}?st%fg:_/;nt (iee2y 1-strongly disagree, 5-strongly agree
always-4, always-5
The The
::te)j ect The instructor I_Ih:t R The instructor
matter of Overall | have . Self-study instructor | US€S creates a mstr'uctor 's "
A Assessment | came been Teaching 5 instructional q provides accessible
. this - am 5 time clearly learning
Students | Filled | Response N criteria are 0 prepared | active and q Exam i methods q useful to
Study programme course is satisfied ) " (without N explains environment
count count rate n clear and A for the during consultation | . 0 time (lecture, feedback students
something with the n instructor's the that 5
transparent classes the time o case-based, on (office
that | course supervision) course ’ encourages .
I classes . media, etc.) student assigned hours, e-
useful P that are articipation work learning,
effective P P e-mail)
E'é‘:r:‘cfrfi'cs 130 52 40,00% 4,37 3,57 3,54 3,72 3,18 1,76 1,69 1,77 3,67 3,86 4,04 3,48 4,60
Innovation and
Technology 124 56 45,16% 3,94 4,08 3,51 4,18 3,81 1,87 1,90 1,48 3,80 3,81 3,79 3,82 4,44
Management
International
Marketing and 134 41 30,60% 4,28 4,19 3,92 4,03 3,44 1,91 1,93 1,71 4,35 4,48 4,17 4,18 4,73
Management
orog AlMSS | 388 149 | 38,40% 4,20 3,95 3,66 3,98 347 1,85 1,84 1,65 3,94 4,05 4,00 3,83 4,59
Survey results on the quality of Executive studies
How likely would Please evaluate
Please evaluate the Please evaluate s Please evaluate
you recommend Please evaluate your X ) other activities
4 illed the module to Module input to achieve learnin workload to achieve the input of the of the module study process and
Study programme stz |l AR our friend or benefits ouptcomes of the modulf learning outcomes of | head of the and the module other activities of
count count rate u . the module module X the University
acquaintance in general
grading scale from 1 to 10
Master of Management 144 52 36,11% 8,92 8,94 | 8,01 | 8,91 [ 9,57 [ 8,99 | 9,42




